
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Alexander Millard - (954102) - City Of Ely Amateur Swimming Clu - 50 Freestyle - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

28.01 372 F 18/03/18 Newmarket & District Centenary Sprint Open Newmarket  3

28.11 368 H 24/02/18 Cambridgeshire ASA County Championships Cambridge Co Ely 2

28.25 363 F 13/05/18 The A'MAY'zing Spring Development Meet Bury St Edmunds  3

28.66 348 H 01/09/18 City of Ely Club Autumn Sprint Championships Ely Co Ely 4

28.87 340 F 03/12/17 Newmarket December Open Meet Newmarket  3

29.56 317 F 05/12/15 Newmarket & District December Open Meet 2015 Newmarket  3

29.67 313 F 25/06/16 Newmarket Sprint Club Championships Newmarket  4

30.10 300 H 09/12/18 Team Luton 2018 Winter Development Meet Inspire Luton Co Ely 3

30.99 275 F 17/01/15 UEA City of Norwich January Resolution Meet Norwich  3

32.56 237  21/06/14 Suffolk County ASA Development Championships Newmarket Newmarket 3

32.63 235 F 07/12/14 Newmarket 4th Sprint Open Meet Newmarket  3

33.25 222 F 29/06/14 Newmarket & District SC Club Championships Newmarket Newmarket 4

33.75 213 F 06/04/14 Newmarket & District Sixth Open Meet Newmarket Newmarket 3

34.63 197 F 19/01/14 Teamipswich January Last Chance Meet Ipswich Newmarket 3

34.73 195 H 06/10/13 Bishop Stortford 5th Autumn Open Meet Braintree Newmarket 3

35.10 189 F 01/12/13 Newmarket & District 3rd Sprint Open Meet Newmarket Newmarket 3

36.63 166  22/06/13 Suffolk County Development Championships Newmarket Newmarket 3

37.36 157  11/05/13 Sudbury & District Last Chance Time Trial Sudbury Newmarket 3

37.76 152 F 21/04/13 Newmarket & District SC Fifth Open Meet Newmarket Newmarket 3

40.02 127 F 22/04/12 NDSC 4th Open Meet Newmarket Newmarket 3

40.38 124 H 23/09/12 Bishops Stortford SC 4th Autumn Open Meet Braintree Newmarket 3

40.79 120 F 02/12/12 Newmarket & District SC Open Meet Newmarket Newmarket 3
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30.10 300 H 09/12/18 Team Luton 2018 Winter Development Meet Inspire Luton Co Ely 3
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28.66 348 H 01/09/18 City of Ely Club Autumn Sprint Championships Ely Co Ely 4

28.25 363 F 13/05/18 The A'MAY'zing Spring Development Meet Bury St Edmunds  3

28.01 372 F 18/03/18 Newmarket & District Centenary Sprint Open Newmarket  3

28.11 368 H 24/02/18 Cambridgeshire ASA County Championships Cambridge Co Ely 2

28.87 340 F 03/12/17 Newmarket December Open Meet Newmarket  3

29.67 313 F 25/06/16 Newmarket Sprint Club Championships Newmarket  4

29.56 317 F 05/12/15 Newmarket & District December Open Meet 2015 Newmarket  3

30.99 275 F 17/01/15 UEA City of Norwich January Resolution Meet Norwich  3

32.63 235 F 07/12/14 Newmarket 4th Sprint Open Meet Newmarket  3

33.25 222 F 29/06/14 Newmarket & District SC Club Championships Newmarket Newmarket 4

32.56 237  21/06/14 Suffolk County ASA Development Championships Newmarket Newmarket 3

33.75 213 F 06/04/14 Newmarket & District Sixth Open Meet Newmarket Newmarket 3

34.63 197 F 19/01/14 Teamipswich January Last Chance Meet Ipswich Newmarket 3

35.10 189 F 01/12/13 Newmarket & District 3rd Sprint Open Meet Newmarket Newmarket 3

34.73 195 H 06/10/13 Bishop Stortford 5th Autumn Open Meet Braintree Newmarket 3

36.63 166  22/06/13 Suffolk County Development Championships Newmarket Newmarket 3

37.36 157  11/05/13 Sudbury & District Last Chance Time Trial Sudbury Newmarket 3

37.76 152 F 21/04/13 Newmarket & District SC Fifth Open Meet Newmarket Newmarket 3

40.79 120 F 02/12/12 Newmarket & District SC Open Meet Newmarket Newmarket 3

40.38 124 H 23/09/12 Bishops Stortford SC 4th Autumn Open Meet Braintree Newmarket 3

40.02 127 F 22/04/12 NDSC 4th Open Meet Newmarket Newmarket 3
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